INS. CASE OWNER.	Show cc 4/AIG170 25/6	0, cwa3 4 mac	122 ·
Eurveyor:	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time	
Pre-assign / CCU /	CB X31 L	Registered in Merimen:	41). -416
Name of Insured	Vande LANG. Coode	aim No. : NOOVOVOIT	
Insured Tel No.	1/1/2	ake / Model: M-BYNE (180	T. Ani C
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner		ace of Accident : (CII PARTO AT ITW	10 1/10 3
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		GIA REPORT: YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES sured Liability : % Final ? Yes/No	/ NO
688926	<u>)(</u>		
INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	toe WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	I A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A		
WA.	ERRA16>5. X : GPB 9311 . X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	E/PIC
12/10/10		Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Claim Call OI: 13 (1311)	P,
	affected - later and our	Documentation Check List: Handler Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	Typist
	RECEIVED	After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act	
		Release Voucher:	
		Final Repair Bill:	
		Towing Invoice	
		LTA / GIA :	
		Medical Bill:	
		PIR:	
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
BDELIMINA BY A BUICE	Date (Transport	Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction: %		
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 7/2/18 Confirm with June.	Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% \00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : \7\ ss 3\to 63.50	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 30 63.50 ss 363.80 (4 days) x 87 +627	11	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x days)		
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ (\$ x days) LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	(U) (V)	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS &-50		
Medical:	SS =	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private:	Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format	7
Legal Cost	\$\$	3) Survey fee:	
Total:	SS 3635-30 Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	tor Pte Lto	
Payee 1:		otor Pte Uto	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2: S\$ Name 3:		
rayee 3. (Strike it N.A.)			

ASSTREC BY: ASSTREC BY: ASSTREC BY:	SIGNMENT
AS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 4BB 92625 Yr Regn. 10, 16
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
QD (TP (WS) TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Fier Forms co 124
at Workshop mis Cheny I tre	Colour A. Side A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading /34607 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO. ZFA 225 000 35 7 985
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	The state of the s
Make of Veh:	Constitution Convent Philif Of
	Committee of the Parking of
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 175/76R19
Plannet The state of	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	TOYOTYOKO OF Talken
Ball or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bai. 3 mm R/Bai. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bai. 3 mm L/Bai. 7 mm
Est Repairs: 0 4 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 5/12/17 DOI 11/12/17
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rec NIS
r sison contacted.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
per to corner	
12/12 File part to Corpurar	Efole (4×85 7 CH)
of the start	C+x85 7CH)
	1001 800-10
	(Pag- 10)
	25 [.]
ate/Time, File Pass to?	
. Fren. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
sto/Time, File Return to?	
sto/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
	: Site Insp (\$)s-RSsi
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$) _ s - RS _ si Interview (\$ Photos
sto/Time, File Return to?	Site Insp. (\$)_s-RS_SI



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Amiliated to redefation inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile			
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG17023	3160/wa3			
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	08-16	Date : 06-12-2017				
1.	Service State of	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
,,,	Insured Veh.	SFB 831L	Veh. Inspected	GBB 9262S			
_	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	06/12/2017			
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg. Colour Steering				
	Chassis No.						
	Odometer						
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.			nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	STATE OF THE PARTY OF			
5.		Ger	neral Information	No. of the last of			
	Accident Date 05/12/2017		Inspection Date				
Survey held at CHENG HOE MOTOR PL							
	25	BLK 1019 YISHUN IND. PA #01-374/382 SINGAPORE 768761	RKA				
5a.	4 10 3		Remarks				

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party

TP Veh Reg No: SFB831L

05/12/2017

Mot Swithensel 11 Say & 30501 Resury After Paint

FAX: 64153727

Estimate No:

ES1791383/YISHUN

Date:

11 Dec 2017

Policy No:

DMCV17S014772

Veh Reg No:

GBB9262S

Make/Model:

FIAT FIORINO ZFA22500000157283

Chassis No: Engine No:

199A20003579852

Reg. Date:

4day,

04/10/2010

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :GBB9262S

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Lis	t Price	Amount
					SS	SS
	List Price			Bu		
1	REAR BUMPER	684.00	LPC		684.00	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	458.00	1 PC	cni	458.00	7
3	REAR TAILGATE LH	1,210,00	1 PC		.210.00	
4	REAR TAILGATE LH EMBLEM (FIORINO)	75.00	1 PC	na	75.00	_
5	REAR TAILGATE LH NUMBER PLATE LAMP	65.00	LPC	c M	65.00	_
6	REAR TAILGATE RH OGO	78.00	1 PC	ne	78.00	_
7	REAR TAILGATE RH EMBLEM (MULTILET)	69.00	1 PC	n	69.00	_
			Less 10%	3	2,639,00 263,90	2,375.10
	Special Net			Short		
8	REVERSE SENSOR	200.00	1 PC		200.00	
9	SPEED LIMIT STICKERS	10.00	2 PCS	rec	20.00	_
10	REAR TAILGATE LH GLASS GUM	40.00	1 PC	no	40.00	_
					260.00	260.00
	Labour					0
11	REMOVE & REFIX LH TAILGATE GLASS	100,00	1 LA		100.00	
12	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY, LH TAILGATE & ATTACHMENT, REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP, REAR WIPER ASSY, THIRD BRAKE LIGHT, TO KNOCK & REPAIR REAR END PANEL & RH TAILGATE & REALIGN THE SAME	600,00	LA		600.00	5001
13	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON TAILGATES, REAR LH FENDER, REAR END PANEL	680,00	1 LA		680.00	6001
14	RUSTPROOFING	30.00	1 LA		30.00	
				10	.410.00	1,410.00

LICK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before energy painting
- To display damaged partis) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary liam(x) must be resurreyed and. is subject to final approval from less sever Car

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Total \$\$ 4,045.10 Add GST @ 7% 283.16 Total Amount Payable S\$ 4,328.26

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type	Company
Owner ID	1891R
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	GBB9262S
Vehicle to be Exported	Yes
Intended De-registration Date	11 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make	FIAT
Vehicle Model	FIORINO 1.3MJTD (225.2L20)
Primary Colour	Silver
Manufacturing Year	2010
Engine No.	199A20003579852
Chassis No.	ZFA22500000157283
Maximum Power Output	2
Open Market Value	\$16,898.00
Original Registration Date	04 Oct 2010
First Registration Date	04 Oct 2010
Transfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$845.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	03 Oct 2020
COE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$31,389.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$8,822.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$8,822.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Dec 2017



PAYMENT ADVICE

÷	SFB831L
:	GBB9262S
÷	05/12/2017
:	ANG MO KIO AVE 5 SLIP RD TOWARDS CTE
	:

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	3,263.50	
2	Loss of Rental	\$	363.80	\$85 X 4 days + GST
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	3,635.30	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser : LKK

Contact No. : 6256 3561



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17023160/wa3

13 December 2017

Kwok Ling Fook 60 Newton Road #23-01 Singapore 307994

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFB 831L AND GBB 9262S ON 05/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

	(the third party claimant) of No. 30 Tagore (eddress), owner of GBB9262S (vehicle no.) hereby
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or le	oss of use ("claim") for my vehicle noGBB9262S that
was damaged pursuant to the accident which oc	courred on 5/12/2017 (date) along Ang Mo Kio
Ave 5 slip rd twds CTE (location) involving	ng vehicle no/s SFB831L ("the accident").
	340
I further authorize the workshop to settle my al	bove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the
workshop is further authorized to receive paym	ent further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s
being made in favour of the workshop.	• 8
	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice
	ofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
concerned.	
Dated this (day) of (recember	nonth) 20_17 (year)
	30100
1 1	
* Meanton	THE STATE OF THE S
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the worksnop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly to Claimset's ctain for property damages only doos not constitute a full discharge for an other ctains or further claims whatsoove present or future that may manifest artising directly or indirectly from this project.

This settlement terms herein is without an admission of liability on the part of the claimant and this settlement terms should not be used as exclance in any related suits or claims existing from the properties.

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S3263.50}}{\text{Gepair Cost}}\$, \$\frac{\text{S\$363.80}}{\text{Closs of Rental}}\$, \$\frac{\text{S\$8.00}}{\text{S\$8.00}}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no \$\frac{\text{GBB9262S}}{\text{GBB9262S}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$\frac{\text{5/12/2017}}{\text{(date)}}\$ along \$\frac{\text{Ang Mo Kio Ave 5 Slip Road towards CTE}}{\text{(location)}}\$ involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{S\$6-831L}}{\text{.}}\$ This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{\text{11/2}13}{\text{[date)}}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \$\frac{\text{Or Kim Peow Contractors}}{\text{(Pte) Ltd}}\$ ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{GBB9262S}}{\text{make}}\$ make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage GBB9262S (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of
"the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _	- 11	(day) of	May	(month)	2018 (year)
\csc	((LKK)			
Signed by ap	pointe	d surveyor			Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

NO:

Date:

Job No:

1 PC

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

> 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000 TEL:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: Claim Type: TP/AIG/YS Third Party

Accident Date:

Description

05/12/2017 TP Veh Reg No: SFB831L

DMCV17S014772 Policy No: **GBB9262S**

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: FIAT FIORINO

JC1597094

CL8180246

29 Mar 2018

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour & miscellaneous charges.

FAX: 64153727

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

PAGE:1 List Price Amount Quantity

> S\$ 3,050.00 S\$ 3,050.00

Total S\$ 3,050.00 213.50 Add GST @ 7% S\$ 3,263.50 Total Amount payable

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05 SINGAPORE 757700 (ROC/GST NO. 53068927L) TEL: 64595278 OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO SATURDAY (9AM TO 6PM)

Postal Code Contact No. Mobile Phone No.	
Postal Code Contact No. Mobile Phone No. Joint Hirer's Guarantor's Name HU YIHUI Address BUC 308 A An Chorvale Rul #07 08 Postal Code Postal Code Contact No. Date of Birth Jin (1982) S8 333344 S6 S6 S702 Postal Code Contact No. Mobile Phone No. Date Obligation Driving License No. Date Obligation Mobile Phone No. No. Postal Code S702 Model Hull Flow FROM CHECK OUT CHECK IN Date Date	ty
Joint Hirer's/Guarantor's Name HU YIHUI Address BUK 308 A An Chorvale Rul #0708 Postal Code Postal Code STG 308 MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT MoDEL ARTERN Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT Mileage No. Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT Mileage No. Tetmated Date For actual return Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT Mileage No. Tetmated Date For actual return Tetmatic Time Passport Nric No. SSW GLAT Note In the Code SSW	ained/Expiry
Address BILC 308 A An Chorvale RJ 1 #07 08 Postal Code FROM CHECK OUT CHECK IN Date	
Postal Code FROM CHECK OUT Date Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Time Date Date Time Date Date Time Date Date Time Date Date Date Time Date	
VEHICLE NO. SD 907 JC MODEL MV FULL STATE	ined/Expiry
FROM CHECK OUT Date D	
CHECK OUT CHECK IN Date Date	
CHECK IN Date Time Co-Search Time Co-Search Time Ti	IN CHECK IN.
IMPORTANT NOTES:- 1) This vehicle is restricted to SINGAPORE use only. 2) Only Persons above 25 years of age with more than 2 years driving experience, authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle. 3) The hirer shall be liable to pay the first \$\$2000 insurance policy excess for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repairs. 4) Third party Liability is the first \$2000.00 in any accident involving Third Party Claims 5) Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summon 7) Yehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 12pm 7) Yehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 12pm 9) For the comfort of other users please check water & engine oil daily. 9) For the comfort of other users please refrain from smoking eating or carrying of pets in the car A cleaning charge \$\$100 will be imposed for smoky or dirty vehicle. 10) Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings	F
1) This vehicle is restricted to SINGAPORE use only. 2) Only Persons above 26 years of age with more than 2 years driving experience, authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle. 3) The hirer shall be liable to pay the first \$\$2000 insurance policy excess for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repairs. 4) Third party Liability is the first \$2000.00 in any accident involving Third Party Claims 5) Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summon 6) Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 12pm 7. Surly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate. 8) As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily. 9) For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking eating or carrying of pets in the car A cleaning charge \$\$100 will be imposed for smoky or dirty vehicle. 10) Please check that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings	
Insurance for the hirer, his passengers or authorised driver 12) No repacement of vehicle in any accident.	(S\$)
DEPOSIT (refundable) S\$ CHANGED OVER FROM VEH. DATE	
I/We have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf.	=

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05, SINGAPORE 757700

TEL: 64595278

TAX INVOICE NO. :

170297

GST Reg No.: 53068927L

Bill to

OR KIM PEOW CONTRACTORS (PTE) LTD

DATE:

15-Dec-17

S/NO.	DESCRIPTIONS	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNTS
1)	SJD9077E	4	\$85.00	340.00
	(11/12/2017 - 15/12/2017)			
			NETT	340.00
			GST (7%)	23.80
- 10	E & O.E.		TOTAL	363.80

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

_	HENG HOE MOTO	OK PTÉ LTD			BILL NO: B002 / 2018
YOUR I	AD-III.				
OUR RE	EF : ACS.CH.LTA	2017 (DEC 2017))		DATE: 8/1/18
TO OUR	DBOCESSIONAL O	NADOES for author	for your la the other	an an artist to the state of	<u> </u>
					where necessary perusals, endance, perusals, telephone
rate con	or preparation exam	transfer or documen	ts reseting thereto;	correspondence, att	endance, perusals, telephone
	to us inclusive of a		specifically mention	ned herein to enable	e us to carry out the work
One deeps	TO US INCIDENTE DI A	II advice,			1
LTANET	SEARCHES FO	R THE MONTH D	EC 2017		1
S/NO		TP NO.	СНМ	DOA	1
1	1/12/2017	GBG3823L	SJU3797K	29/11/2017	1
2	1/12/2017	SJT91M	SKN357S	30/11/2017	1
3	2/12/2017	YN6113Z	YN2388Z	1/12/2017	
4	4/12/2017	SLG5214M	SDA5J	24/11/2017	
5	4/12/2017	FBC8213K	SJR3697G	2/12/2017	
6	5/12/2017	GBE8369J	GBB7769K	2/12/2017	5
7	5/12/2017	SJP2944K	SCM6686C	1/12/2017	
8	6/12/2017	SKX8464K	SLQ6616C	5/12/2017	
9	6/12/2017	SFB831L	GBB9262S		
10	6/12/2017	SLB4524B	SGF3179J	1/12/2017	
1.1	7/12/2017	SDG929L	SGL5289E	7/12/2017	
12	11/12/2017	CBF7B	SFF9955H	11/12/2017	
13	11/12/2017	SKV8470C	SLQ7869H	9/12/2017	1
4	12/12/2017	FBF1127G	SJJ5460B	10/12/2017	
5	12/12/2017	SJN516L	PC3871C	8/11/2017	[
6	13/12/2017	GBD779S	SGG4564T		
7	13/12/2017	PA3272S	DORIS	13/12/2017	lu .
8	13/12/2017	SLJ9014G	SJC7483J	8/12/2017	
9	18/12/2017	SJG2804D	SLS7439E	14/12/2017	1
0	18/12/2017	YL6855B	SLQ41A	18/12/2017	1
1	18/12/2017	SKH2332G	SJV7558C	12/12/2017	Į.
2	18/12/2017	SLF4450J	SKR6436L	13/12/2017	
3	18/12/2017	SJUI 190Z	SFQ3603E	14/12/2017	
4	18/12/2017	SJE9485E		11/12/2017	
		\ /			
		1 /		sub-total c/f	S 192.00
		1/			****
	/				
	1 /				
	// /				
	SYED & PAR				
	ATES & SOLIC	TITORS		1	
NGAP				- 1	
W		to forward a su		any	
		ments omitted her	rein.		
		E. & O.E.	Page 1		

Page 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		06 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,050.00 Edit Estimates	100	,050.00 ew Apt		Report Cancel Cas	4
	dain :) F	eference	Claim	Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUI	SFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	KWOK LI	NG FOOK, 10:5	0471683C			***			
Main Claimant:	OR KIM P	EOW CONTRAC	TORS (PTE) LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 19	7701891	R:			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBB926	25		Date	of Loss:		7 09:00 - :59 s and 1 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 359	4150224SG		Polic Note	//Cover No.:	210020201	7		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SFB831L Policy No. (Claimant): DMCV17S014772								
				Exce	18:				
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) 8lk 1019	#01-374/382, Yis	hun Indu	ıstrial Park A	, 768761 Yishun	- Tel: 6755 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled b	y Wul, Shawn-I	O] Shawnkaijye.	Wui@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	ERGO Ins	urance Pte. Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6829 9	199					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pti	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	fled by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final	Rpt due 15/1:	7/2017]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					v	new All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks=				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Handler	_	ned By	Completed On		-

Claim Documents

*GBB9262S (3594150224SG) [SFB831L] TP
OR KIM PEOW CONTRACTORS (PTE) LTD Dec 5 2017 9:00AM [KWOK LING FOOK] Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	W
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	_
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	07/12/17 12:51	Accident Statement From:SC - Mag. No: SFB8311, Claimant: KWCR LING FOOK	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images	diventur einer einer einer eine eine die eine eine die eine eine e	3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	13.860	Thumbnail	-
1	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
2	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	M
3	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
4	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
6	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	12
	5-4-5-4-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5		0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	E
7	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	FZ
В	07/05/18 11:59	General View		Load JPG	
9	07/05/18 11:59	General View	0	Load JPG	8
10	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	82
11	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	07/05/18 12:00	General View	6	Load JPG	M
13	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	07/05/18 12:00	General View		Load JPG	8
16	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	8
17	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	07/05/18 12:00	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
22	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
25	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
27	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	07/05/18 12:00	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
	A contract/our emonts	4 x - 1.00 x - 20 x - 2			
	umentation		1 per		M
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	06/12/17 15:07	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 06.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
3	06/12/17 15:07 06/12/17 15:07	TP GIA REPORT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 06.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
4	13/12/17 09:18	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Ö	Load PDF	
5	15/05/18 08:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Lett	Letters/Correspondences		1 per page 🔍		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	all Print	
6	15/05/18 08:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	■ Load PD	E	
7	15/05/18 08:09	Release Voucher	■ Load PC	F	
8	15/05/18 08:09	RENTAL RECEIPT	6 Load PD	F	
9	15/05/18 08:09	LTA SEARCH	Load PD	#	
10	15/05/18 08:09	LETTER TO 01	■ Load PD	E	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset 5	ave Prir
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private utiles you show it to other parties.		

A A company of the company		Acceptation and Associated	AND A SERVICE ASSESSMENT AND ADDRESS.
NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR

TEA	M.		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	S	FB83	1L (I	nsd veh)		Mo	Model:		FIAT FI	ORINO 1.3 MJTD (M)
	G	BB92	262S	(TP veh)						
Date of Accid	ent: 05	5/12/2	2017							
Global Sum Se	ettlement	:	1] Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estima	te				: \$		4,328.26			
Final Repair C	ost				: \$		3,263.5	0		
Loss of Use					: \$				da	ys at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any))				: \$		363.8	0 4	da	ys
LTA / GIA Sea	rch Fee				: \$		8.0	0		
Others:					: \$		0.0	0		
					:\$					
Final Settleme	nt Sum				: \$		3,635.3	0		
Is Third Party below)	Worksh	op G	IA R	egistered'	?	[X]	YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non (GIA Regi	stere	d Wo	orkshop:		Agre	ed Liabili	ty		(%)
B) For GIA R	Penistere	d We	arksh	ion:		BOL	A Applica	ble: Ye	s/Ne E	BOLA Scenario No:
	NOTATIVE	-	579000	140000		_2				
				_(%)						(%)
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	d Liability	y to b	e fille	d only for	chain	collisio	ns and for	cases	where B	OLA does not apply.
Remarks										
Danis and Inch			-1- P							
Payment Inst		-	-	reakdowi)		. e			2 625 20
	oe Motor	Pte t	_IG				: \$			3,635.30
2)							: \$			
3)							. 5			
						99	40			
JOA	NNE LEE	KHA	NG	MIN			May 018			
LKK A	Luto Cons	sultan	its Pt	e Ltd			ate			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17023160/KWA3Q2

Date:

15/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100202017

Claimant Vehicle GBB9262S

Insured Vehicle No:

SFB831L

No: Date of Loss:

05/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3594150224SG

134607 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBB9262S

Make & Model:

FIAT FIORINO, 1.3 MJTD (M)

Engine No:

199A20003579852

Reg. Date:

04/10/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

ZFA22500000157283

Colour. Engine Capacity: Metallic Silver

1248 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

175/70 R14

Front Left Side:

Falken 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 3 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,635.10	2,635.10	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,410.00	1,210.00	200.00	14.18
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,045.10	3,845.10	200.00	4.94
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,050.00		
(S\$)	4,045.10	3,050.00	995.10	24.60
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	283.16	213.50	69.66	24.60
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,328.26	3,263.50	1,064.76	24.60
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$85.00/day + 7	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$85.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	ett Liability (S\$)	3,635.30		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/12/2017

Date Inspected:

11/12/2017 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)

Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	684.00 FL	*684.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	458.00 FL	*458.00 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE LH	Bent	1,210.00 FL	*1,210.00 FL
4	1		*REAR TAILGATE LH EMBLEM (FIORINO)	Necessary	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
5	1		REAR TAILGATE LH NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Cracked	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
6	1		*REAR TAILGATE RH OGO	Necessary	78.00 FL	*78.00 FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE RH EMBLEM (MULTILET)	Necessary	69.00 FL	*69.00 FL
8	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
9	2		*SPEED LIMIT STICKERS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
10	1		*REAR TAILGATE LH GLASS GUM	Necessary	40.00FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=List/temDisc List Item Discount on L Items 1	Sub Total (S\$) 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	2,899.00 263.90	2,899.00 263.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,635.10	2,635.10
			Report was unsubmitted during th	is print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items		- A 1785	
1	REMOVE & REFIX LH TAILGATE GLASS	New	100.00	80.00
2	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ASSY ,LH TAILGATE & ATTACHMENT ,REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP ,REAR WIPER ASSY ,THIRD BRAKE LIGHT ,TO KNOCK & REPAIR REAR END PANEL & RH TAILGATE & REALIGN THE SAME	New	600.00	500.00
3	PUTTY & RESPRAY ON TAILGATE ,REAR LH FENDER ,REAR END PANEL	New	680.00	600.00
4	RUSTPROOFING	New	30.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,410.00	1,210.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >